
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
113 

87 
82 
68 
62 
57 

101 
15 

110 
54 
98 

9 
96 
28 
67 
55 
25 

182 
00 
56 
16 
66 

103 
52 

12 
42 
44 
99 

Name 
Hunter Barron 
Dwight Calkins 
Heather Barron 
William Wolff 
Mac Wolff 
John Ridings 
Devin Boucher 
Christopher Chilton 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 
Steven Murphy 
Jason White 
Drew Fisher 
John Strnad 
Farooq Iqbal 
Patrick Summerville 
Barbara Wright 
Tim Little 
Scott Elieff 
Larae Summerville 
Gerald Black 
Michael Strong 
Ann Hughes 
John Williamson 
David Bevan 

David Phillips 
George Curl 
Brandall Binion 
Bill Griffith 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 
11 

9 
5 

Diff 

0.255 
0.586 

25.417 
25.805 
30.796 
31.098 
51.621 

1:01.973 
1:03.429 
1:03.927 
1:08.441 
1:13.878 
1:15.664 
1:35.953 
1:39.376 
1:48.331 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:40.340 
20:40.595 
20:40.926 
21:05.757 
21:06.145 
21:11.136 
21:11.438 
21:31.961 
21:42.313 
21:43.769 
21:44.267 
21:48.781 
21:54.218 
21:56.004 
22:16.293 
22:19.716 
22:28.671 
21:36.590 
21:31.416 
21:39.520 
22:15.150 
16:46.093 

8:32.768 
2.507 

Best Tm 
1:34.292 
1:33.837 
1:33.889 
1:35.491 
1:35.760 
1:36.625 
1:36.511 
1:38.266 
1:36.711 
1:37.336 
1:38.202 
1:38.284 
1:39.224 
1:38.367 
1:39.641 
1:40.179 
1:40.169 
1:43.976 
1:53.452 
1:53.339 
1:57.432 
1:41.699 
1:40.214 

Make 
Kellison 
Lynx 
Caldwell 
Zink 
Lynx 
Beach 
Nash 
Lynx 
Taylor Stewart 
B obsy  Vanguard 
Zink 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Caldwell 
Zink Z-5 
Formula Vee 
Autodynamics 
V Bug 
Formula Vee 
Zink 
Zink 
Formula 
Caldwell 
Zink 

Zink 
Zink 
Asp 
Treuhaft 

Year 
1969 
1972 
1972 
1968 
1969 
1968 
1969 
1972 
1972 
1964 
1965 
1972 
1969 
1972 
1967 
1964 
1965 
1960 
1967 
1965 
1969 
1969 
1970 
1964 

1969 
1970 
1968 
1972 

Model/Engine 
Mk 2 
B 
D-13 
Z-5 
B 
Mk 5C 
Scrambler 
B 
Fv 
Fv1 
C4 
B 
B 
D13 
Formula Vee 
Zink 
Mk 2 
Fast V 
Zink 
C-4 
C4 
V 
D-13 
Fv 

Fv  C-4 
C4 
Mkiii 

Color 
Red 
Red 
Yellow 
White 
Red 
Blue 
Blue 
Dark Blue 
Red 
Red/Silver 
Black/Red Stripe 
Black 
White/Red 
Black/Green 
Blue/White 
Bronze/Black 
Blue & Orange 
Yellow 
Blue/Green 
Red/White 
Brown/Orange 
Green 
Green 
Blue 

Red 
White 
Grey 
Gold 

Hometown 
Leander 
Dallas 
Longview 
Katy 
Houston 
Granbury 
Longview 
Benbrook 
Leander 
Bailey 
Hutto 
San Antonio 
Midlothian 
Houston 
Denison 
Hutto 
Georgetown 
Katy 
Denison 
St Paul 
Nacogdoches 
Tulsa 
Houston 
Aledo 

Chandler 
San Antonio 
Plano 
Cedar Hill 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Ok lahoma 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

12th Mike Stevens Classic 
Group 3 

FV Challenge Race 

Race (20:00 or 13 Laps) started at 16:24:31 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/23/2019 15:54 
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